
MEMBERSHIPS ON SALE NOW!  
3227 BROWN ROAD, PICATINNY ARSENAL, NJ 07806 |  (973) 724-7275 

F R O G  F A L L S  A Q U A T I C  P A R K

THE PARK 
FROG FALLS INCLUDES TWO HIGH 

VELOCITY SLIDES, SIX 25-YARD 

LAP LANES, A ZERO-DEPTH ENTRY 

LEISURE POOL, A LAZY RIVER AND 

A CHILD ACTIVITY POOL FOR OUR 

TINIEST GUESTS.  

THAT'S 520,000 GALLONS OF 

CLEAN & SAFE SUMMER FUN FOR 

YOUR ENTIRE FAMILY.

THE BENEFITS
PAYMENT PLANS 
SPECIAL EVENT PROGRAMMING
CLEAN & SAFE
DINING LOCATIONS
LOUNGE CHAIRS & SHADE
BIRTHDAY PARTIES
CORPORATE OUTINGS
GUEST PASSES 
SWIM LESSONS
LIFEGUARD TRAINING 
HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE
WATER WHEELCHAIRS 



JOIN US FOR SPECIAL EVENT DAYS 

INCLUDED IN YOUR MEMBERSHIP!

BUY NOW TO UTILIZE PAYMENT PLANS 

Single 

$140 

$170  

$225 

$250  

$325 

$100  

$335  

$220 

PICATINNY   

Active/Retired Military (Enlisted & NCO) 

Active/Retired Military (Officer)  

DOD Civilians (Active/Retired) 

Picatinny Contractors (Full Time) 

Military Veteran  

Military Caregiver (Nanny)  

PUBLIC   

General Public  

Caregiver (Nanny)  

Family 

$170 

$195 

$250 

$275 

$350 

N/A 

$485 

N/A 

JOIN US AT OUR OPEN HOUSE!

MEET THE PARK MANAGER, LIFEGUARDS & SAFETY 
STAFF. TOUR THE PARK & BUY YOUR MEMBERSHIP!

VISIT FROGFALLS.COM TO REGISTER!

THAT'S 100 DAYS OF SUMMER AT 

THE PARK FOR ONE LOW PRICE!

CARNIVAL DAY
WESTERN DAY
CHRISTMAS IN JULY
TIE-DYE DAY
LUAU DAY & CLAM BAKE
WORLD'S LARGEST SWIM LESSON
FLOAT-IN MOVIE NIGHTS
& MUCH MORE!

EVENTS FEATURE PERKS LIKE FACE 
PAINTERS, CREATURE ARTISTS, 
BALLOON ARTISTS, ENTERTAINERS, 
THEMED ACTIVITIES & A LIVE DJ!

THE FUN


