



MEMBERSHIPS ON SALE NOW!

3227 BROWN ROAD, PICATINNY ARSENAL, NJ 07806 | (973) 724-7275













THE PARK

FROG FALLS INCLUDES TWO HIGH VELOCITY SLIDES, SIX 25-YARD LAP LANES, A ZERO-DEPTH ENTRY LEISURE POOL, A LAZY RIVER AND A CHILD ACTIVITY POOL FOR OUR TINIEST GUESTS.

THAT'S 520,000 GALLONS OF CLEAN & SAFE SUMMER FUN FOR YOUR ENTIRE FAMILY.

THE BENEFITS

- PAYMENT PLANS
- SPECIAL EVENT PROGRAMMING
- CLEAN & SAFE
- DINING LOCATIONS
- LOUNGE CHAIRS & SHADE
- BIRTHDAY PARTIES
- CORPORATE OUTINGS
- GUEST PASSES
- SWIM LESSONS
- LIFEGUARD TRAINING
- HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE
- WATER WHEELCHAIRS

THE FUN

JOIN US FOR SPECIAL EVENT DAYS INCLUDED IN YOUR MEMBERSHIP!

- CARNIVAL DAY
- WESTERN DAY
- CHRISTMAS IN JULY
- TIE-DYE DAY
- LUAU DAY & CLAM BAKE
- WORLD'S LARGEST SWIM LESSON
- FLOAT-IN MOVIE NIGHTS & MUCH MORE!

EVENTS FEATURE PERKS LIKE FACE PAINTERS, CREATURE ARTISTS, BALLOON ARTISTS, ENTERTAINERS, THEMED ACTIVITIES & A LIVE DJ!





BUY NOW TO UTILIZE PAYMENT PLANS

PICATINNY	SINGLE	FAMILY
ACTIVE/RETIRED MILITARY (ENLISTED & NCO)	\$140	\$170
ACTIVE/RETIRED MILITARY (OFFICER)	\$170	\$195
DOD CIVILIANS (ACTIVE/RETIRED)	\$225	\$250
PICATINNY CONTRACTORS (FULL TIME)	\$250	\$275
MILITARY VETERAN	\$325	\$350
MILITARY CAREGIVER (NANNY)	\$100	N/A
PUBLIC		
GENERAL PUBLIC	\$335	\$485
CAREGIVER (NANNY)	\$220	N/A

THAT'S 100 DAYS OF SUMMER AT THE PARK FOR ONE LOW PRICE!

JOIN US AT OUR OPEN HOUSE!

MEET THE PARK MANAGER, LIFEGUARDS & SAFETY STAFF. TOUR THE PARK & BUY YOUR MEMBERSHIP!

VISIT FROGFALLS.COM TO REGISTER!

